Friday, March 15
Friday, March 22
Friday, March 29
Friday, April 5

Friday, April 12

Saturday, April 13

Friday, April 19

Friday, April 26

Friday, May 3

Friday, May 10

Friday, May 17

Friday, May 24

Friday, May 31

Friday, June 7

Friday, June 21

Friday, June 28

Friday, July 5

Tuesday, July 16
Friday, July 26
Friday, August 16

Friday, Aug 23

ATTICA AMBUSH

ATTICA RACEWAY PARK
2024 SCHEDULE

www.atticaracewaypark.com Twitter: @atticaracewyprk

Underground Utilities / Bazell Race Fuels Night — 410 Sprints, UMP Late Models, 305 Sprints (Cancelled)
Construction Equipment & Supply Night — 410 Sprints, UMP Late Models, 305 Sprints (Rain date Saturday March 23)
Advanced Drainage Systems (ADS) Night — 410 Sprints, UMP Late Models, 305 Sprints (Rain date Saturday March 30)
Erie Blacktop / Smith Paving Night — 410 Sprints, UMP Late Models, 305 Sprints

Core & Main Spring Nationals — 410 Sprints ($6,000 to Win), UMP Late Models ($2,000 to win)

Core & Main Spring Nationals — 410 Sprints ($6,000 to win), 305 Sprints ($1,200 to Win)

Baumann Auto Group / 7L Construction / Venture Visionary Partners Night — AFCS 410 Sprint, UMP Late Models,
AFCS 305 Sprints ($1,200 to win) presented by Gressman Powersports

North Central Electric / Craig Miller Trucking / Bucyrus Road Materials Night
AFCS 410 Sprints, UMP Late Models, AFCS 305 Sprints

Rath Builders Supply / Morgan Stanley / Impact Credit Union Night
UMP Late Models ($3,000 to win), 305 Sprints, Dirt Trucks + Vintage Cars

Eric Phillips 36th Anniversary Classic — Edward Jones of Clyde / Mike Neill Financial Advisor
American Powersports of Findlay & Sandusky Night — AFCS 410 Sprints, Attica / Oakshade LM’s, AFCS 305 Sprints

World of Outlaws 410 Sprints — Kistler Engines Classic ($12,000 to Win), 305 Sprints ($1,200 to Win)

RPM Performance Parts / Norwalk Concrete / Etna Supply Night
410 Sprints, American Iron Man Late Model Series ($5,000 to Win), 305 Sprints

Burns Electric / Metal Master Fabrication / Vermeer All Roads — (Mid Season Championship Night) - DOUBLE POINTS
AFCS 410 Sprints, UMP Late Models ($2,000 to Win), AFCS 305 Sprints ($1,200 to Win)

Bert & Brigitte Emick Classic — Ohio Sprint Speedweek — Ohio Laborers / Ohio Cat Night
FAST 410 Sprints ($6,000 to Win), UMP Late Models ($2,000 to Win)

Croghan Colonial Bank / Ferguson Waterworks / CamTech Industrial Services Night
AFCS 410 Sprints, Attica / Oakshade Late Model Series, AFCS 305 Sprints

Smith Family Foods / Columbus Equipment Night — 410 Sprints, UMP Late Models, 305 Sprints

Sutton Bank / Heidelberg Materials (Fan Appreciation Night) — AFCS 410 Sprints,, UMP Late Models, AFCS 305 Sprints
($15 General Admission — Open Pit / Meet the Drivers - $1 Hot Dogs & 50 cent Popcorn)

World of Outlaws 410 Sprints ($15,000 to Win) - Ohio Logistics BRAD DOTY CLASSIC presented by dac Pet Products
Ohio Truck Sales / The Adkins Group Night — AFCS 410 Sprints, ARP / Oakshade Late Model Series, AFCS 305 Sprints
Five Star Maintenance / F.E. Krocka & Associates Night - AFCS 410 Sprints, UMP Late Models, AFCS 305 Sprints
Wilson Tire / Central Ohio Farmers Night — AFCS 410 Sprints, Attica / Oakshade Late Model Series, AFCS 305 Sprints

***EREE CAMPING***

Friday, August 30

Saturday, August 31

Friday, Sept 6

Great Lakes Truck Centers / Murphy Tractor Night — FAST 410 Sprints ($6,000 to Win), UMP Late Models ($2,000 to Win)
Great Lakes Truck Centers / All Pro Aluminum Heads Night — 410 Sprints ($6,000 to Win), 305 Sprints ($1,200 to Win)

Kistler Racing Products / Jon Wright’s CustomChrome Plating presents Mark Keegan Classic (Rain date Fri. Sept 20)
Season Championship Night — AFCS 410 Sprints, UMP LM’s ($2,000 to Win) AFCS 305 Sprints ($1,200 to Win)

* Regular Friday Events: Gates Open:  5:00 pm Racing: 7:45 pm Track Phone: (419) 426-8911
* Saturday Rain Date Events: Gates Open: 2:00 pm  Racing: 5:00 pm Track Phone: (419) 426-8910
* 410 Sprints & 305 Sprints — Hoosier Tires on all 4 corners / UMP Late Models — Hoosier Tires on all 4 corners Track Office: (419) 217-5436

* Raceceiver Radio’s & Transponders Mandatory / Mufflers required for 410 and 305 Sprints Track Office: (419) 681-5556



